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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2013-11-29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Remigiusz SO Grudziecki 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.71 486
2. Dawid Kuleszyński 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.51 331
3. Paweł Zawadka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.71 324
4. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 32.21 310
5. Daniel Sotel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 32.89 291
6. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.15 284
7. Marcin Adamów 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.72 270
8. Paweł Smoliński 01 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.26 236
9. Filip Juda 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.29 235

10. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.94 223
11. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.92 205
12. Jacek KOŚCIELAK 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 36.97 205
13. Remigiusz Paletta 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.43 182
14. Maciej Matyjasek 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.47 168
15. Maciej SPROSKI 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 40.09 160
16. Jarema Stańczyk 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.48 156
17. Kamil Smyczek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.61 154
18. Grzegorz CYBIŃSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 41.25 147
19. Michał KRASOWSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 48.25 92

11 lat i młodsi

1. Maciej Matyjasek 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.47 168
2. Maciej SPROSKI 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 40.09 160
3. Jarema Stańczyk 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.48 156

12 - 13 lat

1. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 32.21 310
2. Marcin Adamów 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.72 270
3. Paweł Smoliński 01 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.26 236
4. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.94 223
5. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.92 205
6. Jacek KOŚCIELAK 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 36.97 205
7. Remigiusz Paletta 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.43 182
8. Kamil Smyczek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.61 154
9. Grzegorz CYBIŃSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 41.25 147

10. Michał KRASOWSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 48.25 92

14 - 16 lat

1. Remigiusz SO Grudziecki 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.71 486
2. Dawid Kuleszyński 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.51 331
3. Paweł Zawadka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.71 324
4. Daniel Sotel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 32.89 291
5. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.15 284
6. Filip Juda 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.29 235


